1993 WISECO/YAMAHA/DUNLOP
NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY SERIES

Loretta Lynn Ranch - Hurricane Mills, TN
Round 3 - March 27 & 28, 1993

> Top 20 Overall Bikes - 20

1 7 YAM
2 7 KTM
2 7 HON
3 7 svuz
5 7 suz
6 7 KTM
7 7 SUZ
8 7 Kaw
9 7 KAW
10 7 Kaw
11 7 HON
12 7 YAM
13 7 svz
14 7 SUZ
15 7 KTM
16 7 KAW
17 7 ATK
18 7 HUS
19 7 Kaw
20 7 YAM
> Pro AA -
oV 7 YAM
1 7 KTM
2 7 svuz
3 7 HON
4 7 SUZ
5 7 KTM
6 7 Suz
7 7 KaW
8 7 KaW
9 7 Kaw
10 7 HON
11 7 Suz
12 7 KTM
13 7 ATK
14 7 KawW
15 7 YAM
16 6 YAM
17 5 Kaw
18 5 KaAW
19 5 HSB
20 4 YaM
21 4 HUS
22 3 HUS
23 2 Kaw
24 2 SUZ
> Open A -
1l 6 YAM
2 6 YAM
3 6 HON
4 6 KTM
5 6 HON
6 6 HON
7 6 ATK
8 6 KTM
9 6 YAM
10 6 KTM
11 6 HON
12 6 ATK
13 5 Kaw
14 4 YAM
15 4 KTM
16 3 KTM
17 2 YAM
18 2 YAM

Jan Hrehor AN
Scott Plessinger 1N
Scott Summers 1
Rodney Smith

Randy Hawkins 39

Jeff Russell 9
Steve Hatch 287
Larry Roeseler 201
Ty Davis 202
Terry Cunningham 18
Gary Roach 7
Tim Shephard 8
Tony Hendon 351
Blair Sharpless 278
Leigh Letellier 8N
Kevin Brandon 273
Chris Caplinger SN
Kelly Getz 329
Scott Martin 12N
Chad Busenbark 417
25

Jan Hrehor 4N
Scott Plessinger 1N
Rodney Smith

Scott Summers T
Randy Hawkins 39
Jeff Russell 9
Steve Hatch 287
Larry Roeseler 201
Ty Davis 202
Terry Cunningham 18
Gary Roach 7
Tony Hendon 351
Leigh Letellier 8N
Chris Caplinger SN
Scott Martin 12N
Steve Leivan 10N
Ron Palermo 19
Robert Patterson 7N

Doug Blackwell 2

Gerald Hemann 243
Fred Andrews 207
Shad Ricketts 6N
Duane Conner 3N
Thomas Norton 12
Steve McSwain 169
18

Shawn Brell 66
John Vincent 22
Jack Bailey 316
Richard Bryan 49
Daniel Reed 380
Tom Eschtruth 289
Tim Gilliland 194
Jeff Schneider 350
Dave Rafferty 406
Dirk Ensley 397
Marty Schrauben 381
Lance Martin 142
Steve Ezell 399
Carl Ennis 242
Tim Doan 990
Rodney Brown 299
David Santi 466
Tommy Harris 17
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3:47:

3:17
3:18
3:22
3:24
3:26
3:28
331
3:32
3:36
3:317
3:38
3:38
3:42
3:45
3:47
3:50
327,
2:35
2:41
2:48
1:59
2:10
3:36
1:03
1:07

3:20
3:24
3:24
3:28
3:28
331
3:31
3:34
3:36
3:36
3:41
4:00
3:49
2:22
2:30
2:05
123
1:24
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YaM

Blair Sharpless
Kelly Getz
Chad Budenbark
Todd Morain
Jeff Murgel
Terry Gilliland
Michael Cornett
David Black
Jason Moody
Ross Benson
Dave Gunn

Gary Barber
Shawn Busch
Doug Jones
Robert Harris
Richie Caviness
Mike Windman
Tom Summers
Brian Hess
Kevin Borts
Sid Turpin
Eric Weiland
Dwain Miller
Tim McIntosh
Tim Newell
Brian Keegan
James Lee

Chris Graber
John Roth

Tim Coombs

Matt Faletti
Gene Onail

Mike Sampson
Arnold Mulzer
Jerry Reese
Ron Scharphorn
Mike Monroe
Josh Lojak
Chris Huff

> 200 A - 14
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Kevin Brandon
Daryl Conner
Robert Bennett
Robert Tominello
Curtis Bardonner
Chad Thornburg
Gene Thurman
John Nutt

Craig Hayes
Anthony Glasso
Brian Weiland
Patrick Flynn
Scott Rich
Craig Jones

A - 14

Jared Green
Joseph Lawson
Curt Wilcox
Rodney Judson
Bob Sloan

Jeff Fredette
Don Bohn

Jim Stanfield
David Culpepper
Tracy Warrington
Tony Vignaroli
Jeff Sledge
Kevin Boyle
Steven Holbert

> Vet (30+) A - 21

a5

7 YAM

Tim Shephard

218

610
262
328

37

8

IA

3:41
3:48
3:48
352
3:18

3:21
3:22
3:22
3:24
3:29
3:31
3:44
3:45
=51
3:56
3:58
4:18
2:46
3:30
3536
3:42
2:12
2:31
2:41
1:36
1:45
1:53
1:10
1313
3115

3:45
3:18
3:22
3:24
3:28
3233
3:45
3:49
35T
3:10

1:54
2:16
1:10

3:19
3:22
3:22
3:24

3i2:35
3:35
3:36
3:43
3:49
3:54
323
2:45
1:16

3:42
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ANV OV OV OO

YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
RKaw
YAM
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
suz
YAM
HON
KAwW
HON
KTM
Kaw
suz
HON
KTM

YAM
YAM
HON
YAM
Kaw
HON
KawW
KTM

HON

HON

Darryl Kuenzer
Richard Kresic
David Fallas
Ronald Ribolzi
Clay Stuckey
Gary Adams
Ricky Horton
Gary Oswald
Billy Hall
Mike McCarren
Ronald Vines
Gallie Ward
Brian Reider
Rick Wiles
Phillip Lemere
Todd Snider
Brian Wesson
Robert Lowry
Rodney Benjamin
Greg Holden

> Senior (40+) A - 8

Joe Hull

Terry Mealer
Albert Chuppa
Joe Lojak
Howard Juckett
Al Hejlek
Alan Brutto
John Gallagher

uper Senior (50+) A - 5
YAM

Emmett Cox

David Pask
27

Neal Raggett
Richard Lukaesko
Allen Nelson
Peter Peterson
John Bradley
Robert Reed
Jason Jennings
Mike Ross

David Gaitan
Brett McCoy

Dan Palermo
Martin Sprecher
Sam Dyke

Craig Goemmer
Adam Karlski
Daniel Johnson
Jack Bennett
Erik Borg

Dave Berry

Neal Singleton
Elmar Kruza

Jan Prichard
Mike McLaughlin
Glen Wilson
Andrew Mulzer
Lee Clutter
Charles Boyd

> 250 B - 40

Jeff Hupp
Cody Maxwell
Brian Pepka
Darius Lattea
Ken Yount
Mark Kendall
Brian Breci
Chris Hutson

29

25
282
405
310
366
161
370
314

34
429

42
228
325
188
292
602
512
521

41

528

403

GA
PA
PA
MO
TN
IL
IL

3:21
3:22
3:29
3:31
3:35
3:37
3:40
3:43
3:44
3:46
3:47
351
4:06
3:31
2:25
3:33
1:52
1553
2:00
2:08

3:32
3:34
3:49
3:50
3:22
1:52
1:18

3:47
2:41
3:52

3:44
3:46
3:47
3:48
3:56
3:58
3:09
3:19
3:20
3:21
3:25
3:30
3:31
3:39
3:49
3:02
3:06
2:08
2:16
2:48
1525

1237
1:40
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6 SUZ
YAM
sSuz
YAM
YAM
YAM
HON
Kaw
SUz
KTM
HON
HON
HON
Suz

KTM
SUz
YAM
KAW
YAM
YAM
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HON
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Raymon Patterson
Randy Greene
Timmy Pool
Chris Norton
John Grimm
James Rodgers
Greg Goglen
Scott Curtiss
R Weist

Jeff Titzer
James Stevenson
Gernie Titler
Tom Huber
Darrell Hoover
Dan white

Glen McCoy
Phil Cochran
Ronald Kersey
Jason Russell
Neal Soenksen
Jeff Mote
Alan Swanson
Clint Bardonner
Pete Buzzelli
Edgar Parker
Jonas Vance
Jeff Copas
Jason Panther
Todd Wilson
Tim Coble

Joe Hamor

John Moyer

> 200 B - 27

Jeff Rummage
Paul Chaney
Joshua McLevy
Steve McCoy
Darin Phillips
Robin Spacht
Rick Shell

John Staples
Ryan Kaintz
Galen Campbell
Dan Murray
Derek Zinchuck
Harry McAllister
Doug Weist
Chuck Ahart
Todd Callihan
Chris Sloan
Kirk Sessions
Mike Mullennex
Kelvin Hull

Rob Thompson
David Medeiros
Brian Dickson
Mark Tinnin
Shawn Belville
Darrin Bradley
Steve Mackenzie
B - 27

Tim Harmon

Jeff Lappe
Daryl Gaitan
Mark Martin
Charles Dailey
Everett Ratliff
Ralph "Be" Thorn
Roger Hendon
Eddy Taylor
Pjillip Barker
Joe Lukaesko

700
297
721
263
100
621
271
235
217
359
308
355
407
481
368
509
321

80
214
172
234
267

95
378
324
294
1.:97
319
147
304
727
420

175
307
705
288
274

82
354
148
401
198

p22d35%

3:48
3:56
4:03
315
35
3:19
3:19
3:22
3223
31525
3:26
3:26
327
3:27
3:30
3:31
3:43
2:34
2:36
3:20
3:37
3:44
1253
211
2:38
3:34
1:20
1:23
1525
1:29
1:30
1:38

3:48
3:53
3:54
4:01
3:19
3is21
3:22
3:24
3:26
3:28
3:29
3233
3:36
3:38
3:50
3:54
3:517
4:01
2:46
2:47
2:48
2:57

1:24
1:30
1:32
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suz
HON
HON
HON
KTM
HON
suz
HSB
HUS
HON
YAM
HON
HON
suz
HUS
HON

Sam Lloyd

Lee Miller
Michael Fauley
Mike Shannon
Lightnin Weppler
Cornell Porter
Kerry Bridges
James Zykan
Rusty Kaiser
Ryan Bruce

Ken Hulsey

Dale Griesinger
Scott Gorenflo
Barry Hawk

Paul Stoop
Mark Niggemyer

> Vet (30+) B - 24

WO WN M

HEHNWWWHOEARRMUIOOIOIUIOIUIOLG OOV O

Kaw
ATK
KTM
YAM
suz
HON
HON
sSuz
HON
Kaw
KTM
YAM
KTM
HON
KAwW
KTM

KTM
KTM
HON

Mark Allman

Paul Michels
Randy Mansberger
Jeff Lane

Randy Hale
Andrew Wells
Robert Hudnall
Richard May

Tim Strickland
Ron Dilback
Randy Block
Brad Renshaw
David scottow
Ronie Hanselman
Louis Hamor
Mark Carrig
Ricky Miller
Frank Janocha
Jay Lockwood
Rick Roysdon
Scot Blankenship
Jeff Hensley
Dewa Worthington
Robert Stephens

> Senior (40+) B - 14

1
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YAM
YAM
SUz
KTM
HON
HON
YAM
KAW
KAW
YAM
YAM
HON
KAW
HON

David Dehner
Larry Bollinger
Steve McSwain Sr
Robert Cox
Tommy Todd

Jim Yount

Jim Tremaine
Garry Callihan
John Rader
Richard Scott
Carl Ivey

Pat Freiburger
John Dunn
William Roberts

> Super Senior (50+) B - 5

> 125/200 C - 27

Vool WN -

5 KAW, David Sanders

5

HON

5 HUS

oot n

KTM
KAW
YAM
KAW
HON
YAM
YAM

Dan Falger
Aaron Penton
Gary Smith
Guy Stump
Paul Wright
Scott Fontaine
Guy Russell
Andrew Thorn
Robert Blalock

269
187
170
290

171
347
255
254
404
483
174
517
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3237
3:48
3:48
3:49
3:56
3:22
3:35
2:30
2:45
2:53
2:57
3:02
3:37
1:27

3:38
3i:51
3:51
3:55
4:00
3:20
3:21
3:24
3:35
3:37
3:39
3:40
2:40
3:08
3537
337,
2:04
2:24
2:26
1:27

3:32
3:34
3:39
3:40
3:50
3:55
35157,
3:18
3:26
3:31
3:39
3:40

3:47
3:08
3:35
3:40

332
3:33
3:33
3:36
3:37
3:46

3252
2:51

18 HON
19 SUz
20 YAM
21 ATK

KAW
HON
DNF YAM
DNF HON
DNF Kaw
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DNF SUZ
> 250/0Open
b YAM
2 HON
3 YAM
4 YAM
5 YAM
6 HON
7/ HON
8 KAW
9 KAW
10 SuUz
11 HON
12 KAW
13 KAW
14 KAW
15 HON
16 SUzZ
17 YAM
18 KAw
19 HON

23 HON
24 HON
25 HON
26 suUz

KTM

31 KTM
32 HON
33 Kaw
34 Kaw
35 HON
36 HON
37 SUzZ
38 KAW
39 SuUz

KTM
HUS
suUz
YAM
DNF HON
DNF HON
DNF' HON
DNF SUz
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C J Blankensop
Zachery Ivey
Marcus Powell
Dana Miller
Paul Selman
James Parker
Clark Connelly
Edward Sewell
George Galloway
Charles Nance
John Bennett
Bill West
Jason Denfip
Dennis Cullen
Thomas Heuring
Brian Jones
Jay Maxwell
Ryan Obermeyer
CcC - 47

Jason Ross
James Ross
John McDonald
Gregory Gillian
Mark Willis
David Zanet
Craig Schmidt
Brians Moore
Rodney Newton
Doug Cullun
William White
Scott Schovajsa
Paul Blaner
Richard Cade
Joe Allen
Bill Adams
Rob Voorhees
James Miller
Jare Frankenberg
Matt Bennett
Bob Agee
Bruce Finley
Doug Rausch
Joe Clifton
Mark Wooten
Mark Lower
Mark Ramsey
Kenneth Holt
Kevin Counsil
Galen Gareis
Jeremy Ketchum
W Scott Lee
Michael Williams
Charles Rion
Bobby Glass
Donnie Rogers
Mike Dixon
Jason Seeley
David Ulrey
Rusty Easter
Danny Tate

Joe Perkins
Scott Sage
David Briers
Kevin Foster
Eddie Jones
David Ridgway

> Trail Rider - 21

2 HON
2 HON
2 YAM
2 YAaM
2 soz

s WN -

Tim Peayhouse
Mark Schmidt
Mitchell Nowery
Thomas Debes
David Davis

480

284

118

257
245
408
192
249
131
393
179
581
137
411
196
259
182
238
425
285
398
293
369
335
373
323
268
322
371
803
574
934

364
185
390
326
352

3:19
3:21
3:36
3:38
3:44
4:20
2:47
3:11
3:19
3:57
1:40
1:43
1:47
2:23

3:54
3:19
3:25
3:30
3:=33

3:36
3:39
3:41
3:41
3:44
3:44
3251
3:52
3:54
3:55
4:06
4:01
4:10
4:17
2:58
3:08
3:20
3=32
3:41
3:47
2:18
2:41
2:41
3:19
3:45
4:20
1:34
1:38
1:46
=577
2:04
2:20
2:36

1:40
1:40
1:41
1:44
1:45
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> Women - 2
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HON
HON
KTM

Nelson Moore
Orvie Stumo
Nicholas Harakas
Ben Weathers
Terry Mapes
Kevin McGraw
William Hogue
Jim McNeil
Martin Taper
Kenny Gray
Charles Clark
Michael Detner
Doug Moore
Scott Nelms
Greg Newsom
Henry Webb

1 2 KTM Holly Trenaine
2 1 YAM Gayle Culpepper

396

312
430
412
605
426
291
423
349
365
134
233
231
395
514

341
392
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R 2

1:45

1:51
1:52
2:00
2:10
2:26

2:10
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